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Wahlgebiet:
Wahlgebiet Nr.:
Legislaturperiode:

Schönefeld

2008-2014 

4.059 AfE

2.777 CDU

1.929 SPD

1.218 Linke

991 BIS

313 FDP

199 EBW

Stimmenverteilung zur
Wahl der Gemeindevertretung am 28. September 2008

35,34 %

24,18 %

16,79 %

10,6 %

8,63 %

2,73 %
1,73 %

(c)  Wahl-Manager  (www.bartelsoft.de)
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